The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DV HACKS 2021-04-01 to 2021-04-30

Balance
$10,768.66

txn JxH8bd -$150.00 $10,618.66
txn R2ZHYEB -$213.62 $10,405.04

Amount

Settled Description ID
2021-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE
2021_04_02WIRE OUT 210920321700 202109203217;BNF SHAHEEN IQBAL;OBI
GRANT TO BENEFICIARY
2021-04-05AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI

2021-04-05 MECHANICAL KEYBOARDS txn d7Hgo5 -$239.26 $10,165.78
2021-04-05 MECHANICAL KEYBOARDS txn wNHpwp -$238.71 $9,927.07
2021-04-06 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BI txn EyHv5N -$213.13 $9,713.94
2021-04-06 Amazon txn zVHKJo -$143.11 $9,570.83
2021-04-06 Amazon txn evHdez -$109.20 $9,461.63
2021-04-06 Amazon txn brHmoX -$109.20 $9,352.43
2021-04-06 Amazon txn AWHokv -$218.45 $9,133.98
2021-04-06 Amazon txn K9H6Jr -$129.71 $9,004.27
2021-04-06 Amazon txn ZeHP]7 -$218.45 $8,785.82
2021-04-06 Amazon txn rYHyKa -$135.47 $8,650.35
2021-04-06 Amazon txn 78HgWG -$108.95 $8,541.40
2021-04-06 Amazon txn nEHkyV -$259.79 $8,281.61
2021-04-07 Amazon txn pSHJyv -$262.19 $8,019.42
2021-04-08 Amazon Tips txn zZVHK70 -$10.00 $8,009.42
2021-04-08 Amazon txn gkH4va -$261.59 $7,747.83
2021-04-09 Amazon Tips txn wNHp9L -$10.00 $7,737.83
2021-04-09AJIT BODAS EXPENSIFY R72073883 THE HACK FOUNDATION txn 1ZHvgN -$611.85 $7,125.98
2021-04-17 DRI*CELSYS, INC. txn 78HgqQ -$49.99 $7,075.99
2021-04-17 DRI*CELSYS, INC. txn K9H6z0 -$49.99 $7,026.00
2021-04-17 DRI*CELSYS, INC. txn rYHyOA -$49.99 $6,976.01
2021-04-19 Amazon txn AWHoMz -$214.73 $6,761.28
2021-04-20Federal Express txn WBHq7K -$11.94 $6,749.34
2021-04-20 Amazon txn yXHQOg -$92.15 $6,657.19
2021-04-21 AJIT BODAS EXPENSIFY R72538382 THE HACK FOUNDATION txn mAHIgE -$103.95 $6,553.24
2021-04-21 AJIT BODAS EXPENSIFY R72538339 THE HACK FOUNDATION txn 2zH9g4 -$313.80 $6,239.44
2021-04-21 Federal Express txn OXHgdg -$19.86 $6,219.58
2021-04-21 Federal Express txn PVH2pO -$19.86 $6,199.72
2021-04-21 AJIT BODAS EXPENSIFY R72593014 THE HACK FOUNDATION txn 1ZHvko -$368.98 $5,830.74
2021-04-21 AJIT BODAS EXPENSIFY R72593143 THE HACK FOUNDATION txn d7Hgko -$368.98 $5,461.76

WITHDRAWN: $5,306.90. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $5,461.76

DV Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above

transactions are from DV Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



